GroR3krut Hauptlauf

Weinviertler Laufcup 2011

18. . Grosskruter Kellerberglauf — Hauptlauf 10 km am 03.09.2011

Ergebnisliste

RngSnrName, VVorname

17 Hederer, Leo

1 Mayr, Andrea

172Stitz, Andreas

19 Holzmann, Markus

48 Chitil, Fritz

94 Muller, Reinhard

30 Pechhacker, Michael

69 Mullner, Helmut

9 32 Ben, Sahili

10 162Pelzer, Lorenz jun.

11 205Bruckner, Christian

12 61 Wellner, Markus

13 27 Hruska, Georg

14 164Zeuner, Lukas

15 53 Wolfram, Markus

16 54 Lugus, Christian

17 11 Bruckner, Bernhard

18 29 Pietschnig, Michael

19 62 Gube, Werner

20 168Handl, Johann

21 12 Koller, Helmut

22 82 Miedler, Erich

23 21 Leitgeb, Michael

24 ZOGBendI-TschiedeI,
Carola

25 199Flandorfer, Maria

26 149Lobmeier, Alexander

27 33 Schneider, Walter

28 59 Pauser, Gerhard

29 81 Ullmann, Christian

30 98 Mitsch, Florian

31 18 Oswald, Peter

32 194Hammer, Werner

33 93 Deutner, Richard

34 13 Schober, Bartosz

35 154Drewlo, Christoph

36 193Marek, Ludvik

37 20 Schweinberger,
Johannes

38 70 Pauser, Glnter

39 211Stegh, Jurgen

co~NOoO Ol h WwDN -

Verein/Ort

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LV Falsche Hasen
LV Falsche Hasen
LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

LC Strasshof
Musketiere

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULC-Mdodling

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LC Waldviertel

De Kruta ham

Komaru Runners Hohenau
LC Erdpress

LC Erdpress

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LG Reisbach

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin
LG Loiching
Popocatepet! Znojmo

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LCC Planetsporty

Jg Ak AkRngEndzeit Schnitt

1971m40 1
1979w30 1
1967m40 2
1980m30 1
1965m45 1
1977m30 2
1978m30 3
1977m30 4
1956m55 1
1975m35 1
1964m45 2
1973m35 2
1967m40 3
1995mJu 1
1967m40 4
1970m40 5
1966m45 3
1967m40 6
1969m40 7
1957m50 1
1964m45 4
1963m45 5
1985mAK1

1976w35 1

1963w45 1
1973m35 3
1959m50 2
1961m50 3
1972m35 4
1987mAK?2
1970m40 8
1960m50 4
1966m45 6
1981m30 5
1985mAK3
1958m50 5

1971m40 9

1963m45 7
1977m30 6

00:36:3103:39,1
00:37:1003:43,0
00:37:1103:43,1
00:37:5103:47,1
00:38:0703:48,7
00:39:0003:54,0
00:39:2703:56,7
00:39:4203:58,2
00:40:3004:03,0
00:40:3204:03,2
00:40:4204:04,2
00:40:4504:04,5
00:40:5004:05,0
00:41:5604:11,6
00:41:5904:11,9
00:42:2904:14,9
00:42:3504:15,5
00:42:5404:17,4
00:43:0004:18,0
00:43:0504:18,5
00:43:0904:18,9
00:43:2504:20,5
00:43:2704:20,7

00:43:3204:21,2

00:43:4204:22,2
00:43:4504:22,5
00:43:5004:23,0
00:43:5504:23,5
00:44:0004:24,0
00:44:1304:25,3
00:44:2304:26,3
00:44:5004:29,0
00:44:5404:29,4
00:44:5804:29,8
00:45:0504:30,5
00:45:0704:30,7

00:45:1404:31,4

00:45:1704:31,7
00:45:2904:32,9



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

58 Hofmann, Manfred
25 Jeschofnik, Markus
7 Becher, Helmut
43 Hdger, Franz

45 Dobesch, Johann
159Schuder, Barbara
90 Wirrer, Roman
153Hahn, Edgar
191Regner, Wolfgang
72 Muinzker, Hans
103Haimer, Karl

35 Dersch, Josef

91 Minzker, Roland
63 Gube, Alexander
178Arthold, Franz

87 Antos, Helmut

16 Bohm, Wolfgang
198Rieder, Friedrich
14 Schollberger, Anton
5 Kleindienst, Gerald
36 Kuchinka, Heinz

3 Martin, Christian
173Leibail, Pascal
201Staudigl, Stefan

22 Hasenleithner, Erwin
71 Winter, Udo

95 Hinnerth, Maria

85 Frdschl, Maria

77 Rotzer, Karl

96 Kretschmer, Kurt
88 Ullram, Gerhard
151Wastl, Helmut
174Prohaska, Oliver
40 Pacholik, Gerit

74 Weiss, Josef

89 Herbst, Stefan

76 Lach, Thomas
197Ziegler, Alexander
183Pekert, Martin
150Schloder, Wolfgang
42 Hoger, Jutta
185Niedermaier, Thomas
152Hasslbeck, Hans
57 Kuselbauer, Jurgen
66 Langer, Dietmar
202Lukesch, Michael
166Weingartshofer, Maria
196Luckner, Gerhard
31 Klenkhart, Alfred
214Paulhart, Harald

LV Land um Laa

LC Strasshof

De Kruta ham

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LG Loiching

LC Erdpress

LG Loiching

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin
Turnverein GroRkrut
LAC Harlekin

De Kruta ham
SKV-PSK
TEAM2012.at

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LV Falsche Hasen
Texaner

LV Falsche Hasen

LC Cafe Haferl
Komaru Runners Hohenau
LAC Harlekin

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LG Reisbach

0

LC Strasshof

De Kruta ham

LC Erdpress

De Kruta ham
Komaru Runners Hohenau
LG Reisbach
LC Strasshof

0

LG Loiching
De Kruta ham
LC Strasshof
Texaner

De Kruta ham
SV Falkenstein
0

Hair by Kathi

1973m35 5
1973m35 6
1967m40 10
1966m45 8
1956m55 2
1985wWwAK1
1979m30 7
1960m50 6
1968m40 11
1992mJu 2
1957m50 7
1963m45 9
1978m30 8
1994mJu 3
1967m40 12
1962m45 10
1968m40 13
1957m50 8
1949m60 1
1961m50 9
1942m60 2
1963m45 11
1969m40 14
1972m35 7
1957m50 10
1968m40 15
1984wAK?2
1968w40 1
1962m45 12
1982mAK4
1971m40 16
1961m50 11
1980m30 9
1968m40 17
1952m55 3
1986mAKS5
1957m50 12
1988mAKG6
1972m35 8
1964m45 13
1968w40 2
1965m45 14
1951m60 3
1981m30 10
1940m60 4
1970m40 18
1976w35 2
1961m50 13
1960m50 14
1982mAK7

00:45:3404:33,4
00:45:5304:35,3
00:45:5404:35,4
00:46:0204:36,2
00:46:1104:37,1
00:46:1404:37,4
00:46:1604:37,6
00:46:1804:37,8
00:46:2004:38,0
00:46:2204:38,2
00:46:2504:38,5
00:46:2604:38,6
00:46:2804:38,8
00:46:3404:39,4
00:46:4404:40,4
00:46:4504:40,5
00:47:2004:44,0
00:47:2604:44,6
00:47:3104:45,1
00:47:3504:45,5
00:47:5104:47,1
00:47:5804:47,8
00:48:1204:49,2
00:48:2604:50,6
00:48:3204:51,2
00:48:3804:51,8
00:48:4004:52,0
00:48:4304:52,3
00:48:4504:52,5
00:48:4604:52,6
00:49:0204:54,2
00:49:0804:54,8
00:49:1204:55,2
00:49:2204:56,2
00:49:5404:59,4
00:50:0005:00,0
00:50:0205:00,2
00:50:0805:00,8
00:50:1105:01,1
00:50:1305:01,3
00:50:3905:03,9
00:50:5505:05,5
00:51:2505:08,5
00:51:2905:08,9
00:51:3205:09,2
00:51:3405:09,4
00:51:3605:09,6
00:51:3805:09,8
00:51:5105:11,1
00:52:0205:12,2



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

163Pelzer, Lorenz sen.
165Nagl, Eduard
188Fakler, Jirgen
37 Schneider, Gerlinde

44 Schmieder, Sieglinde

101Janner, Gerhard

23 Lukas, Alfred
192Krexner, Christoph
179Abraham, David
177Kirner, Gerald

100 204Frittum, Peter
10199 Berthold, Evelyn
10249 Leisser, Manfred
1038 Hermann, Leopold
104 34 Dersch, Karin
10564 Kochl, Franz

106 73 Jager, Alexander
107 75 Hobinger, Markus
10878 Geppl, Adi

109 184Pals, Werner

110 203Seiter, Gerd

111 84 Pfeiffer, Josef
112 215Nagl, Werner
11355 Hickl, Doris

114 182Vock, Walter

115 189Guenzl, Gerda
11650 Krebs, Rupert

117 213Mach, Christoph
1186 Becher, Gabriele

11947 Schram, Wilma

120 200Stadler, Gerhard

121 186Kripner, Peter
122 102Mentel, Natalie
123 157Hahn, Erika

124 209Fischer, Leopold
12565 Schmid, Alexander
126 52 Staribacher, Peter

127 167Rink , Siegmar
128 92 Deutner, Sabine
129 181B0ockl, Erwin

130 170Schuster, Michael

13115 Kasper, Herbert

132 169Kreuzwegerer, Ernst
133 190Schubtschik, Christian
134 195Lindmeier, Reinhard

13556 Regen, Gerald
136 1800swald, Sonja
13751 Hill, Ottilie

13828 Wagner, Richard

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
0

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Strasshof
LAC Harlekin
LC Strasshof

0

De Kruta ham
De Kruta ham
De Kruta ham
LC Strasshof
LV Land um Laa
De Kruta ham
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LC Erdpress

LV StadlLobau

Texaner

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
ULC Roadrunners
Klosterneuburg
LV Land um Laa
Planetsporty

De Kruta ham
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
De Kruta ham
LC Erdpress

LG Loiching

De Kruta ham
LC Strasshof

LV Land um Laa
LG Loiching

LC Cafe Haferl

LV Land um Laa
HSV Kaisersteinbruch
De Kruta ham

0

0

LV Land um Laa

LV Falsche Hasen

LV Land um Laa

0

1952m55 4
1975m35 9
1962m45 15
1961w50 1
1944w60 1
1963m45 16
1945m60 5
1989mAKS
1981m30 11
1970m40 19
1978m30 12
1966w45 2
1965m45 17
1966m45 18
1967w40 3
1957m50 15
1998mJu 4
1974m35 10
1953m55 5
1967m40 20
1968m40 21
1947m60 6
1977m30 13
1971w40 4
1957m50 16

1965w45 3

1963m45 19
1988mAK9
1973w35 3
1951w60 2
1966m45 20
1957m50 17
1987wAK3
1961w50 2
1966m45 21
1957m50 18
1965m45 22
1956m55 6
1968w40 5
1958m50 19
1990mAK10
1945m60 7
1962m45 23
1971m40 22
1969m40 23
1975m35 11
1975w35 4
1956w55 1
1957m50 20

00:52:0805:12,8
00:52:1005:13,0
00:52:2105:14,1
00:52:3805:15,8
00:52:4005:16,0
00:52:4205:16,2
00:52:4305:16,3
00:52:5205:17,2
00:53:0205:18,2
00:53:0305:18,3
00:53:0505:18,5
00:53:2705:20,7
00:53:4205:22,2
00:53:5305:23,3
00:53:5605:23,6
00:53:5805:23,8
00:53:5905:23,9
00:54:5605:29,6
00:54:5905:29,9
00:55:2005:32,0
00:55:2905:32,9
00:55:3205:33,2
00:55:3905:33,9
00:55:4105:34,1
00:55:4205:34,2

00:56:0005:36,0

00:56:0405:36,4
00:56:1005:37,0
00:56:1505:37,5
00:56:4405:40,4
00:56:4605:40,6
00:57:1105:43,1
00:57:1305:43,3
00:57:2205:44,2
00:57:3905:45,9
00:57:4505:46,5
00:58:0705:48,7
00:58:2405:50,4
00:58:3105:51,1
00:58:3205:51,2
00:58:3305:51,3
00:58:4705:52,7
00:58:5405:53,4
00:59:0205:54,2
00:59:1205:55,2
00:59:1805:55,8
00:59:2105:56,1
00:59:3205:57,2
00:59:5705:59,7



13980 Strolz, Gerald LC Strasshof 1966m45 24 01:00:0706:00,7

14041 Bleier, Gabriele LC Strasshof 1962w45 4 01:00:1606:01,6
141 67 Pfeifer, Edith . 1955w55 2 01:00:1806:01,8
142 39 Mausser, Brigitte LC Strasshof 1964w45 5 01:00:3906:03,9
14397 Mitsch, Daniel LC Erdpress 1984mAK11 01:00:4906:04,9
144 207 Turri, Christian De Kruta ham 1961m50 21 01:00:5006:05,0
145 158Will, Hildegard LG Loiching 1958w50 3 01:00:5906:05,9
146 60 Schneider, Karin ULT Deutsch-Wagram 1987wAK4 01:01:1306:07,3
147 156Hasslbeck, Marianne LG Loiching 1951w60 3 01:01:3906:09,9
148 175Weber, Anna LV Falsche Hasen 1966w45 6 01:01:4906:10,9
149 86 Korbel, Rosalia LAC Harlekin 1949w60 4 01:02:0806:12,8
15079 Turmer, Angela LV StadLobau 1976w35 5 01:02:2306:14,3
151 171Reismann, Andrea VIC Runners 1968w40 6 01:03:0206:18,2
152 46 Matzner, Monika LC Cafe Haferl 1952w55 3 01:03:3106:21,1
153 208Spatzierer, Silvia De Kruta ham 1964w45 7 01:03:5006:23,0
15426 Vazansky, Mojmir Arktida Brno 1949m60 8 01:03:5406:23,4
15510 Ott, Conny De Kruta ham 1979w30 2 01:05:0006:30,0
1569 Hermann, Anna De Kruta ham 1971w40 7 01:05:0106:30,1
157 212Koller, Daniela 0 1990wAK5 01:05:4206:34,2
158 187Schlechta, Dominik 0 1994mJU 5 01:06:2506:38,5
159 155Jobst, Siglinde LG Reisbach 1960w50 4 01:06:3506:39,5
1604 Denk, Nicole LC Strasshof 1972w35 6 01:06:5506:41,5
16183 Schinhan, Erich De Kruta ham 1965m45 25 01:08:2806:50,8
162 176Graf, Michael De Kruta ham 1970m40 24 01:08:2906:50,9
163 210Frantz, Erhard LC Strasshof 1953m55 7 01:10:0407:00,4
164 161Slezak, Alois Sokol Moravskypisek 1949m60 9 01:11:0007:06,0
165 160Rink , Ines LG Loiching 1962w45 8 01:12:5807:17,8

166 24 Langer, Friedrich . 1939m60 10 01:12:5907:17,9



GroRkrut Hobbylauf

Weinviertler Laufcup 2011

18. . Grosskruter Kellerberglauf — Hauptlauf 4,8 km am 03.09.2011

Ergebnisliste

RngSnrName, Vorname Verein/Ort

1 21ZBossniak, ULT Deutsch
Thomas Wagram

2 214Rauscher, Anton

3 225Diewald, Antonia

4  218Haider, Norbert

5 230Koppel, Jan

6 231Pfarr, Lukas

7 208Tobler, Gabriele HSV-OL Wr.

Neustadt

8 206Zeuner, Otto

9 211Lewis, Elizabeth

10 233Ruschka, De Kruta Ham
Gabriele

11 228Deutner, Gabriel

12 215Meier, Carina

13 209Koscis, Laura

14 217Rathler, Roman

15 210Wiesner, Angela

16 202Schweiger, Heinz LG Reisbach

17 223Zhang, Birgit

18 226Spatzier, Leo De Kruta Ham

19 203Schloder, Marion LG Reisbach

Turnverein

20 207Weber, Andrea GroRkrut

21 213Kretz, Petra

22 229Koppel, Anja

03 po7oPALZierer, De Kruta Ham
Leonie

24 205Arthuld, Marlene
Schneider, ULT Deutsch

25 224Renate Wagram

26 ZlgBrmnl_nger, De Kruta Ham
Claudia

27 216Gube, Sigrid

28 232Fihrer, Katharina

29 234Hofmelster,
Roman

30 204Bentlohner, Josef LG Reishach

31 222Schwetz, Bettina
32 221Schwetz, Karl

De Kruta Ham

Jg Ak AkRngEndzeit

1964m45 1

1971m40 1
1997wJU 1
1980m30 1
1999mJu 1
1990mAK1

1974w35 1

1969m40 2
1971w40 1

1987wAK1

2001mJu 2
1984wAK?2
1977w30 1
1976m35 1
1965w45 1
1958m50 1
1967w40 2
1957m50 2
1971w40 3

1999wJuU 2

1990wAK3
1993wJU 3

2000wJU 4
1998wJU 5
1961w50 1

1970w40 4

1983wAK4
1984wAKS5

1981m30 2

1948m60 1
1976w35 2
1945m60 2

00:21:25

00:22:26
00:22:44
00:23:35
00:24:00
00:24:02

00:24:16

00:24:40
00:24:47

00:26:29

00:27:00
00:27:40
00:27:48
00:27:50
00:28:25
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:29:50
00:29:54

00:29:57

00:31:04
00:32:29

00:32:30
00:33:09
00:33:11

00:33:13

00:33:24
00:35:03

00:35:04

00:35:41
00:36:18
00:36:19






GrofRkrut Ul12-U16

Weinviertler Laufcup 2011

18. Grosskruter Kellerberglauf Schiuler U12, U14, U16 — 1.600 m am
03.09.2011
Ergebnisliste

RngSnrName, Vorname

O©oo N oo bhowN

275Andermann, Dominic

336Gube, Alexander
337Graf, Alexander
307Waditschka, Boris
283Denk, Laurell
266Wolfram, Fabian

274Schiller, Lukas

309Koller, Lukas
332Putz, Eva-Maria
295Zeuner, Maria
333Lindmaier, Clemens
340Tanzer, Jurgen

302Specht, Anita

324Gail, Dominik
320Weber, Roman
335Rebl, Thomas

310Bossniak, Leonie

322Kollarova, Erika
338Wondraschek, Sigrid
265Martin, Dominik
263Jurtschakova, Anna
Weingartshofer,
330Raphael
261Trnkova, Bibiana
308Waditschka, Katja
273Lobmeier, Elena
278LUKAS, Bianca
270Hermann, Lukas

Verein/Ort

KUS OBV Pro

Team

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

KUS OBV Pro

Team

De Kruta Ham

ULC Médling

ULT Deutsch

Wagram

Jg Ak AKRngEndzeit

1996m161

2000m121
1999m141
1998m142
1998m143
2000m122

2001m123

2000m124
1996w161
2000w121
2000m125
2001m126

2000w122
2000m127

Turnverein GroRkrut2001m128

ULT Deutsch

Wagram

2000m129
1998w141

AK - Borsky Sv. Jur1997w162
OLT Transdanubien 1999w142

2000m1210

AK - Borsky Sv. Jur1999w143

De Kruta Ham

2001m1211

AK - Borsky Sv. Jur1998w144

LC Reisbach

2001w123
2001w124
2000w125

2000m1212

00:05:34,2

00:05:54,6
00:06:04,7
00:06:06,9
00:06:16,4
00:06:39,0

00:06:40,9

00:06:42,4
00:06:49,0
00:06:50,8
00:07:04,2
00:07:17,7

00:07:19,4

00:07:22,3
00:07:25,3
00:07:28,5

00:07:30,5

00:07:33,0
00:07:36,6
00:07:38,2
00:07:40,2

00:07:43,8

00:07:50,4
00:07:51,6
00:07:53,0
00:09:16,8
00:09:22,3



GrolRkrut U6-U10

Weinviertler Laufcup 2011

18. Grosskruter Kellerberglauf — Knirpse U6, U 8, U10 -500 m am 03.09.2011

Ergebnisliste

RngSnrName, VVorname
286Adler, Tim

300Pustova, Sarka
319Mullner, Lukas
250Mullner, Zoe
288Axmann, Lisa
264Martin, Julia
321Weber, Michael
Weingartshofer,
331l\/IichaeI
287Preisl, Kerstin

279Rybak, Selina

262Hermann, Jakob
291Salfellner, Thomas
260Antony, Lukas
280Krammer, Simon
293Keminger, Samuel
290Salfellner, Stefan
255Kaltenbrunner, Lukas
328Tobler, Simon
282Denk, Maurice

314Nagl, Benedikt

251Mdillner, Viola
276Zhang, Julianne
2920stryzova, Nicola
317Mdllner, Johannes
277Zhang, Jasmine
298Augsten, Martha
256Wenko, Melanie
294Brunner, Vanessa
296Zeuner, Elisabeth
299Augsten, Agnes
297Zeuner, Veronika
327Trnkova, Sara
326Scheiber, Jakob
252Gutmann, Gabriel
254Antony, Simon
2590tt, Leonie
267Wolfram, Diego
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Verein/Ort
Dynamo Seyring

2890berladstaetter, Lenny Dynamo Seyring

USK Uni Brno

KUS OBV Pro Team
Dynamo Seyring
Grosskrut
Turnverein GroRkrut

De Kruta ham

Dynamo Seyring
Tri Team Neudorf — LV Land
um Laa

Dynamo Seyring

Dynamo Seyring

HSV-OL WR. Neustadt

LC Strasshof

Tri Team Neudorf — LV Land
um Laa

KUS OBV Pro Team

Dynamo Seyring

KUS OBV Pro Team

AK-Borsky Sv Jur

Jg Ak AKRngEndzeit

2002m10 1
2003m10 2
2002m10 3
2002m10 4
2003w10 1
2003w10 2
2003w10 3
2003m10 5

2003m10 6
2003w10 4
2003w10 5

2003m10 7
2002m10 8
2003m109

2002m10 10

2005muU81
2004muU82

2003m10 11

2004muU83
2005muU84

2004muU85

2005wU81
2003w10 6
2005wU82
2005muU86
2002w10 7
2002w10 8
2006wU61
2005wU83
2004wU84
2004wU85
2007wU62
2006wU63
2006muU61
2005mu87
2007muU62
2005wU86
2006muU63

00:02:06,5
00:02:09,7
00:02:13,0
00:02:16,0
00:02:16,5
00:02:18,0
00:02:22,1
00:02:25,5

00:02:27,6
00:02:28,3
00:02:29,2

00:02:31,1
00:02:31,5
00:02:37,5
00:02:38,0
00:02:38,7
00:02:39,9
00:02:45,6
00:02:46,7
00:02:47,5

00:02:49,2

00:02:50,5
00:02:52,1
00:02:54,8
00:02:56,2
00:03:00,1
00:03:00,7
00:03:01,4
00:03:02,1
00:03:04,6
00:03:06,3
00:03:07,6
00:03:12,8
00:03:14,0
00:03:34,9
00:03:40,4
00:03:42,6
00:04:01,8



39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48

303B6hm, Anna
329Schober, Elias
301Pustova, Marketa

312Nagl, Jonas

315Nagl, Johanna

311Axmann, Noah
325Scheiber, Jonas
304Pelzer, Tobias
258Wenko, Alexander
268Wolfram, Nia

De Kruta ham

LAC Harlekin

BRNO

Tri Team Neudorf - LV Land
um Laa

Tri Team Neudorf - LV Land
um Laa

Dynamo Seyring

LAC Harlekin

2006wU64
2007muU64
2006wU65

2007muU65

2007wU66

2007mU66
2008muU67
2008muU68
2009muU69
2009wU67

00:04:04.,6
00:04:10,4
00:04:13,3

00:04:15,3

00:04:24,2

00:04:44,1
00:05:02,8
00:05:40,3
00:07:42,6
00:09:26,9



